
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Javelin Throw M55 (700)
Judge: 

Roald Bradstock GBR Clermont, USA 17-05-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (55) 66.76

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-25  10:00:00

End: 19-03-25  11:05:00

1 2822 Marius GANNSEN M55 48.04     Norway

2 1076 Stephane HUREL M55 45.31     France

3 4195 Kurt GRUENBACHER M55 43.85     United States of America

4 3643 Franciszek TRZCINSKI M55 40.17     Poland

5 1583 Andreas BAUER M55 38.23     Germany

6 3138 Andrzej JENEK M55 37.67     Poland

7 2013 Ronald WEBER M55 36.74     Germany

8 2660 Kestutis BUIVYS M55 36.57     Lithuania

9 1576 Ekkehard ARNOLDI M55 34.06     Germany

10 1339 Michael HAUSLER M55 33.70     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

11 2839 Kjell-Ivar ROBERTSEN M55 33.26     Norway

12 2073 Emmanouil PATTAKOS M55 33.21     Greece

13 1695 Jens HÄCKERT M55 31.43  SB   Germany

3235 Wieslaw KROLIK M55 DNS     Poland

I II III IV V VI

43.46 48.04 x x 45.01 46.72Marius GANNSEN

43.00 43.91 44.90 x x 45.31Stephane HUREL

43.00 43.85 40.86 x 42.59 42.50Kurt GRUENBACHER

x 36.32 36.44 37.91 x 40.17Franciszek TRZCINSKI

34.86 x 38.23 36.21 36.57 xAndreas BAUER

37.67 x x 33.47 x xAndrzej JENEK

34.91 34.02 36.16 x 36.74 35.87Ronald WEBER

35.68 x 34.27 x 34.47 36.57Kestutis BUIVYS

x 34.06 33.65Ekkehard ARNOLDI

33.70 x xMichael HAUSLER

33.19 33.26 33.19Kjell-Ivar ROBERTSEN

33.21 x xEmmanouil PATTAKOS

29.17 31.43 29.98Jens HÄCKERT
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best
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